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@fintryinn

CRAFT BEERS

WINES
WHITE WINE

DRINKS
DRAUGHT LAGERS & CIDER

Villa Molino Pinot Grigio, Italy
£3.70 / £5.20 / £7.40
Les Condes Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
£3.85 / £5.40 / £7.70
Citrus Tree Chardonnay, Australia
£4.20 / £5.90 / £8.40
Storm River Chenin Blanc, S. Africa
£4.20 /  £5.90 / £8.40

Casa de Rosa Pinot Blush, Italy
£3.70 / £5.20 / £7.40
Villa Rosella Zinfandel, Italy
£3.70 / £5.20 / £7.40

£2.10 / £4.20

RED WINE
La Casada Merlot, Italy
£3.70 / £5.20 / £7.40
Vina Mar Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
£3.85 / £5.40 / £7.70
Hanger & Flank Malbec, Argentina
£4.20 / £5.90 / £8.40
Ramon Bilbao Rioja Crianza, Spain
£5.00 /  £7.00 / £10.00

£22.00

£23.00

£25.00

£30.00

The Fintry Brew Crew  Pale Ale
4.7%

£22.00

£23.00

£25.00

£25.00

West 4, 4%
Session Lager Brewed in Glasgow
St. Mungo 4.9%
Premium Helles Lager Brewed in Glasgow

Lost Orchard Cider, 4%
Delicate Dry Cider Brewed in Dundee

Guiness, 4.1%
Belhaven Best, 3.1%

£2.00 / £4.00

£2.30 / £4.60

£2.25 / £4.45

£2.25 / £4.50
£2.00 / £4.00

PACKAGED BEERS & CIDER
Gluten Free Peroni
Brewdog Punk IPA
Birra Moretti

ROSE WINE SPARKLING & SWEET WINE
Dogarina Brut Prosecco, Italy
20cl Individual Bottle

Botter Prosecco, Italy
75cl Bottle

Chateau Grand-Jauga Sauternes, France
37.5cl Bottle (2018)
 

£7.00

£23.00

£25.00

£22.00

£22.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

McEwans Export 
Corona
Lost Orchard Cider 
Dark Berries / Red Berries & Lime

Select wines from our specialist shop are available
to drink in - feel free to have a browse!

MALT WHISKY - UNCHARTED WHISKY
Uncharted Whisky- Smokestack Lightening
Highland 13 yr old (53.4%)  (Cask - Ex Bourbon)

Uncharted Whisky- The Pretender
Ardmore 9 yr old (58.2%) (Cask - Ex Islay)

Uncharted Whisky- Come as you are
Lowland Distilleries 11 yr old (55%) (Cask - Ex Olorosso Sherry)

Uncharted Whisky- Funkytown
Cmeronbridge Distillery 20 yr old (62.1%) ( Cask - Ex Bourbon)

Uncharted Whisky- Brothers in Arms
Auchroisk Distillery 14 yr old (54.5%) (Cask - Ex Palo Cortado Sherry)

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£8.00

Uncharted Whisky - Do it Again
The Speyside Distillery 8 yr old (55.1%) (Cask - Ex Olorosso)

Uncharted Whisky- Rumours (Chapter 2)
Bowmore 30 yr old (51.3%) (Cask - Single Cask Islay)

Uncharted Whisky- Smoke on the Water
Highland Distillery 10 yr old (57.1%) (Cask - Ex Bourbon)

Uncharted Whisky- Heart of Gold 
Bowmore 30 yr old (50%) (Cask - Ex Sauternes Wine)

Uncharted Whisky- The Devil in Disguise
Highland Distillery 14 yr old (52.4%) (Cask - Px Quarter)

£10.50

£20.00

£21.00

£6.50

£7.00

PORT
Regimental Fine Tawny Port £7.50

Deuchars I.P.A.
3.8%

£2.10 / £4.20
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WHISKY / GIN / VODKA / RUM / LIQUEURS / BRANDY / COCKTAILS

RUM

MALT WHISKY CONTINUED

DRINKS

VODKA

£2.70
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£4.00
£3.20

GIN
Gordons
Gordons Pink
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray Flor de Seville
Boe Violet
Caorunn
Brockmans

Bacardi
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum
Malibu Coconut Rum
Havana Club 7
Reapers Scottish Spiced Rum
Wee Mongrel 8yr old blended Rum (48%)
Kraken Dark Rum

Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Citron Passionfruit
Whitley Neill Vanilla Vodka
Campsie Vodka

£2.50
£6.20

£3.00
£3.50
£3.80

LIQUEURS
Tia Maria
Baileys (50ml)
Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau
Peach Schnappes
Tequila
Tequila Rose
Limoncello
Chambord

BLENDED / BOURBON

BRANDY

LBD Port Charlotte Single Cask (51.5%)
Glashu 7 yr old (Tullibardine) (50%)
Glashu 11 yr old (Highlands) (50%)
Auchentoshan American Oak (40%)

The Balvenie 12yr Doublewood (43%)
Jura 10yr (40%)
Oban 14yr (43%)

Whyte & Mackay 
Uncharted Whisky- Mixtape 2
Highland Distillery 14 yr old (52.4%) 

Scallywag
Jack Daniels
Markers Mark

Martell VS

Jagermeister
Passoa Passion Fruit
Sambucca
Advocaat

The Botanist
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 
Whitley Neill Parma Violet
Whitley Neill Black Cherry
Campsie Gin
Hendricks

COCKTAILS 
Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Orange

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

Mojito
Rum, Sugar, Mint, Lime, Soda

Limoncello Refresher
Limoncello, Mint, Tonic

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee liqueur,  Espresso, Sugar

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Smokestack Sour
Uncharted Smokestack Lightening, Whisky, Lemon, Sugar

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lea n Perrins, Tabasco, Lemon Juice

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£11.00

£8.00

£2.60
£3.50
£4.00
£3.60
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

£3.90
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90

£2.60
£2.60
£2.90
£2.60
£2.60
£2.90
£2.80
£2.90
£2.60

£20.00
£6.50
£7.50
£5.50

£5.20
£4.60
£5.80

£3.60

£2.90
£2.60
£2.90
£2.90

£2.70
£4.50
£3.70
£2.70
£3.70
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SOFT DRINKS / ALCOHOL FREE / HOT DRINKS / MILKSHAKES /  BAR SNACKS

BAR SNACKS

DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS

Pipers Crisps
Salted / Beef /  Cheese & Onion / Salt & Vinegar

Salted / Dry Roasted Peanuts
Muffins
Double Chocolate / Cherry Bakewell / Toffee / Rainbow

Mixed Olives
Houmous & Breadsticks
Houmous or Smoked Houmous & Harissa

Irn Bru 
Irn Bru Sugar Free
Bottle Coca-Cola
Bottle Coke Zero 
Bottle Diet Coke
Appletizer
Fanta Orange
Half Pint Coke 
Half Pint Lemonade  
Half Pint Diet Coke
Half Pint Energy Drink
Half Pint Vimto
Half Pint Soda Lime
Pint Coke 
Pint Lemonade 
Pint Diet Coke
Pint Energy Drink
Pint Vimto

Fevertree Regular
Fevertree Light
Fevertree Mediterranean
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Sprite
Sparkling Water
Still Water
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice 
Pineapple Juice
Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Schweppes Pink Soda
Schweppes Tomato Juice
Fruit Shoot
Fresh Orange & Lemonade
Pint Soda Lime

Cashew Nuts
Chocolate
Dairy Milk / Wholenut / Fruit & Nut / Starbar / Caramel Log

Assorted Sweets
Assorted Biscuits (2 pack)
Viennese Fingers / Chocolate Chip Cookies / Oat Shortcake / Stem Ginger
/ Milk Chocolate & Orange Cookies 

Spiced Cauliflower Bites 
Sriracha Mayo 

Fries / Triple Cooked Chips

£2.10
£2.10
£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.30
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£1.50
£2.60
£2.00

£1.30

£1.25
£2.00

£3.75
£4.00

£1.25
£1.20
£1.50

ALCOHOL FREE DRINKS
Torres Naturao - Alcohol Free Wine
Alcohol Free White Wine, Red Wine, Rose Wine, 175ml

Heineken Alcohol Free
Guinness 0%
Alcohol Free

Gordons Gin 0%
Served over ice with tonic or lemonade

Gordons Pink Gin 0%
Nojito
Elderflower, Apple Juice, Soda, Mint

£4.00

£3.50
£3.50

HOT DRINKS
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappacino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Tea
Green Tea
Mixed Berry Tea
Peppermint Tea
Liqueur Coffee

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla
Chocolate

Strawberry
Banana

£7.50
£7.50

Half Pint Pint Half Pint Pint
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£7.50
£7.50

Regular Mug

£1.15 (2 for £2.00)
50p (5 for £2.00)

£2.90
£2.90
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50

£2.50
£4.50
£3.00
£2.90
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£8.00

£4.20
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80

£4.00

£3.50
£3.50
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£5.00

£3.50

Available till 8pm

Available till 8pm


