Bar, Restaurant & Beer Garden

DRINKS

Make a reservation

01360 860 224

CRAFT BEERS		DRAUGHT LAGERS & CIDER		
The Fintry Brew Crew Pale Ale 4.7%	£2.10 / £4.20	Session Lager Brewed in Glasgow	00 / £4.00 30 / £4.60	
Deuchars I.P.A.	£2.10 / £4.20		25 / £ 4.45	
3.8%		Guiness, 4.1% £2.	25 / £4.50	
		Belhaven Best, 3.1% £2.	00 / £4.00	
PACKAGED BEERS & CI	DER	McEwans Export	£3.50	
Gluten Free Peroni	£3.50	Corona	£3.50	
Brewdog Punk IPA	£3.50	Lost Orchard Cider	£4.50	
Birra Moretti	£3.50	Dark Berries / Red Berries & Lime		
WINES		RED WINE		
WHITE WINE		La Casada Merlot, Italy	£22.00	
Villa Molino Pinot Grigio, Italy	£22.00	£3.70 / £5.20 / £7.40	222.00	
£3.70 / £5.20 / £7.40	LZZ.00	Vina Mar Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	£23.00	
Les Condes Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£23.00	£3.85 / £5.40 / £7.70		
£3.85 / £5.40 / £7.70		Hanger & Flank Malbec, Argentina	£25.00	
Citrus Tree Chardonnay, Australia	£25.00	£4.20 / £5.90 / £8.40		
£4.20 / £5.90 / £8.40		Ramon Bilbao Rioja Crianza, Spain	£30.00	
Storm River Chenin Blanc, S. Africa	£25.00	£5.00 / £7.00 / £10.00		
£4.20 / £5.90 / £8.40				
ROSE WINE		SPARKLING & SWEET WINE		
Casa de Rosa Pinot Blush, Italy	633.00	Dogarina Brut Prosecco, Italy 20cl Individual Bottle	£7.00	
£3.70 / £5.20 / £7.40	£22.00	Botter Prosecco, Italy	£23.00	
Villa Rosella Zinfandel, Italy	£22.00	75cl Bottle	£23.00	
£3.70 / £5.20 / £7.40	L22.00	Chateau Grand-Jauga Sauternes, Fran 37.5cl Bottle (2018)	ce £25.00	
<u>PORT</u>				
Regimental Fine Tawny Port	£7.50	Select wines from our specialist shop are available to drink in - feel free to have a browse!		

MALT WHISKY - UNCHARTED WHISKY

Uncharted Whisky- Smokestack Lightening Highland 13 yr old (53.4%) (Cask - Ex Bourbon)	£6.50	Uncharted Whisky - Do it Again £10.5 The Speyside Distillery 8 yr old (55.1%) (Cask - Ex Olorosso)	0
Uncharted Whisky- The Pretender Ardmore 9 yr old (58.2%) (Cask - Ex Islay)	£6.50	Uncharted Whisky- Rumours (Chapter 2) £20.0 Bowmore 30 yr old (51.3%) (Cask - Single Cask Islay)	0
Uncharted Whisky- Come as you are Lowland Distilleries 11 yr old (55%) (Cask - Ex Olorosso Sherr	£6.50 y)	Uncharted Whisky- Smoke on the Water £21.0 Highland Distillery 10 yr old (57.1%) (Cask - Ex Bourbon)	0
Uncharted Whisky- Funkytown Cmeronbridge Distillery 20 yr old (62.1%) (Cask - Ex Bourbon	£7.50	Uncharted Whisky- Heart of Gold Bowmore 30 yr old (50%) (Cask - Ex Sauternes Wine)	0
Uncharted Whisky- Brothers in Arms Auchroisk Distillery 14 yr old (54.5%) (Cask - Ex Palo Cortado	£8.00 Sherry)	Uncharted Whisky- The Devil in Disguise £7.0 Highland Distillery 14 yr old (52.4%) (Cask - Px Quarter)	10

@fintryinn

Bar, Restaurant & Beer Garden

DRINKS

Make a reservation

01360 860 224

imoncello, Mint, Tonic		Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lea n Perrins, Tabasco, Lemon Juic	
Rum, Sugar, Mint, Lime, Soda Limoncello Refresher	£8.00	Uncharted Smokestack Lightening, Whisky, Lemon, Sugar Bloody Mary	
-	£8.00	Smokestack Sour	£11.0
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime		Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	_0.0
Margarita	£8.00	Aperol Spritz	£8.0
Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Orange	_0.00	Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee liqueur, Espresso, Sugar	£8.0
Old Fashioned	£8.00	Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	
COCKTAILS		French Martini	£8.0
Brockmans	£3.90		
Caorunn	£3.90	Hendricks	£3.9
oe Violet	£3.90	Campsie Gin	£3.9
anqueray Flor de Seville	£3.60	Whitley Neill Black Cherry	£3.7
anqueray	£4.00	Whitley Neill Parma Violet	£3.7
ordons Pink	£3.50	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£3.7
ordons	£2.60	The Botanist	£3.9
SIN			
Chambord		Campsie Vodka	£3.7
Limoncello	£2.60	Whitley Neill Vanilla Vodka	£2.7
Tequila Rose	£2.90	Citron Passionfruit	£3.7
Tequila - " -	£2.80	Grey Goose	£4.5
Peach Schnappes	£2.90	Smirnoff	£2.7
Cointreau Basak Sakasasas	£2.60	VODKA	
	£2.60		
Disaronno Amaretto	£2.90	Advocaat	£2.
ria Maria Baileys (50ml)	£2.60	Sambucca	£2.
Tia Maria	£2.60	Passoa Passion Fruit	£2.
LIQUEURS		Jagermeister	£2.
	23.20	Martell VS	£3.
Kraken Dark Rum	£3.20	BRANDY	LJ
Wee Mongrel 8yr old blended Rum (48%)		Markers Mark	£3.
Reapers Scottish Spiced Rum	£3.20	Jack Daniels	£3
Havana Club 7	£3.20	Scallywag	£3
Malibu Coconut Rum	£3.20	Highland Distillery 14 yr old (52.4%)	LU
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum	£3.20	Uncharted Whisky- Mixtape 2	£6.
Bacardi	£2.70	Whyte & Mackay	£2.
		BLENDED / BOURBON	
Auchentoshan American Oak (40%)	£5.50		
Glashu 11 yr old (Highlands) (50%)	£7.50	Oban 14yr (43%)	£5.
Glashu 7 yr old (Tullibardine) (50%)	£6.50	Jura 10yr (40%)	£4.
LBD Port Charlotte Single Cask (51.5%)	£20.00	The Balvenie 12yr Doublewood (43%)	£5.

The Fintry Inn

Bar, Restaurant & Beer Garden

DRINKS

Make a reservation

01360 860 224

SOFT D	RINK	S
---------------	------	---

Irn Bru		£2.10	Fevertree Regular		£2.20
Irn Bru Sugar Free		£2.10	Fevertree Light		£2.20
Bottle Coca-Cola		£2.60	Fevertree Mediterranean		£2.20
Bottle Coke Zero		£2.50	Fevertree Ginger Beer		£2.20
Bottle Diet Coke		£2.50	Fevertree Ginger Ale		£2.20
Appletizer		£2.50	Sprite		£2.50
Fanta Orange		£2.50	Sparkling Water		£2.30
Half Pint Coke		£1.80	Still Water		£2.30
Half Pint Lemonade		£1.80	Orange Juice		£1.80
Half Pint Diet Coke		£1.80	Apple Juice		£1.80
Half Pint Energy Drink		£1.80	Cranberry Juice		£1.80
Half Pint Vimto		£1.80	Pineapple Juice		£1.80
Half Pint Soda Lime		£1.30	Schweppes Bitter Lemon		£2.00
Pint Coke		£2.60	Schweppes Pink Soda		£2.20
Pint Lemonade		£2.60	Schweppes Tomato Juice		£2.20
Pint Diet Coke		£2.60	Fruit Shoot		£1.50
Pint Energy Drink		£2.60	Fresh Orange & Lemonade		£2.60
Pint Vimto		£2.60	Pint Soda Lime		£2.00
ALCOHOL FREE DE					
ALCOHOL FREE DR	KINKS				
Torres Naturao - Alcohol Fre		£4.00	Gordons Gin 0%		£4.00
Alcohol Free White Wine, Red Wine, Rose			Served over ice with tonic or lemonade		62.50
Heineken Alcohol Free		£3.50	Gordons Pink Gin 0%		£3.50
Guinness 0% Alcohol Free		£3.50	Nojito		£3.50
Account Free			Elderflower, Apple Juice, Soda, Mint		
HOT DRINKS	Regular	Mug	Espresso		£2.50
	J		Double Espresso		£4.50
Americano	£2.90	£4.20	Macchiato		£3.00
Flat White	£2.90	£4.20	Tea		£2.90
Latte	£3.20	£4.50	Green Tea		£3.20
Cappacino	£3.20	£4.50	Mixed Berry Tea		£3.20
Mocha	£3.50	£4.80	Peppermint Tea		£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	£4.80	Liqueur Coffee		£8.00
MILKSHAKES	Half Pint	Pint	·	Half Pint	Pint
Vanilla	£4.00		Strawborry	£4.00	£7.50
Chocolate	£4.00 £4.00	£7.50	Strawberry Banana	£4.00 £4.00	£7.50
Chocolate	£4.00	£7.50	Dallalla	£4.00	£7.50
BAR SNACKS			Cashew Nuts		£1.25
Pipers Crisps Salted / Beef / Cheese & Onion / Salt & Vinegar		£1.30	Chocolate		£1.20
			Dairy Milk / Wholenut / Fruit & Nut / Starbar / Caramel Log £1.50		
Salted / Dry Roasted Peanuts			Assorted Sweets £1.15 (2 fo		
Muffins		£1.25 £2.00	Assorted Biscuits (2 pack)	50p (5	
Double Chocolate / Cherry Bakewell / T	offee / Rainbow	L2.00	Viennese Fingers / Chocolate Chip Cookie / Milk Chocolate & Orange Cookies	es / Oat Shortcake /	Stem Ginge
Mixed Olives		£3.75		Available till 8pm	CE OO
Houmous & Breadsticks		£4.00	Sriracha Mayo		£5.00
Houmous or Smoked Houmous & Harissa	3	_7.00		Available till 8pm	£3.50
			, .		